

May 24, 2024

To,

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

The Listing Department
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai - 400 051

BSE Scrip Code: 543413

NSE Symbol: TEGA

Sub: Publication of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended March 31, 2024

Dear Sir/Madam,

In compliance with the provisions of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, please find enclosed herewith copies each of Financial Express (English Daily) and Arthik Lipi (Bengali Daily) both dated May 24, 2024 in which Audited Financial Results (Standalone as well as Consolidated) of the Company for the Quarter and Financial Year ended March 31, 2024 have been published. The aforesaid results have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 23, 2024.

Kindly take the information on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For **Tega Industries Limited**

Manjuree Rai

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Enclosed: As stated above

Tega Industries Limited

Registered Office: Godrej Waterside, Tower-II, Office No 807, 8th Floor, Block DP-5, Salt Lake Sector V, Bidhannagar, Kolkata, West Bengal 700 09
Tel: +91 33 4093 9000 | Fax: +91 33 4093 9075 | www.tegaindustries.com





TEGA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L25199WB1976PLC030532

Registered Office : Godrej Waterside, Tower-II, Office No. 807, 8th Floor, Block DP-5, Salt Lake Sector V, Bidhannagar, Kolkata - 700 091, West Bengal
Tel: +91 33 4093 9000; Email: compliance.officer@tegaindustries.com; Website: www.tegaindustries.com

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

(All amount in ₹ millions, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31 March 2024	31 March 2023	31 March 2024	31 March 2023	31 March 2024	31 March 2023	31 March 2024	31 March 2023
1.	Total Income from Operations	2,390.83	2,007.23	7,658.20	7,400.97	5,111.69	4,030.53	15,149.19	12,346.56
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	595.01	435.54	1,637.78	1,496.01	1,149.52	955.78	2,469.73	2,360.99
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	595.01	435.54	1,637.78	1,496.01	1,149.52	955.78	2,469.73	2,360.99
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	456.04	325.53	1,265.01	1,138.20	894.89	772.58	1,938.57	1,840.30
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	469.19	327.72	1,272.36	1,134.49	675.68	804.47	1,555.58	1,858.70
6.	Equity Share Capital	665.35	663.54	665.35	663.54	665.35	663.54	665.35	663.54
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	10,789.81	9,646.57	-	-	11,252.84	9,826.38
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	1. Basic (not annualised for quarters)	6.86	4.91	19.04	17.17	13.48	11.65	29.17	27.76
	2. Diluted (not annualised for quarters)	6.84	4.89	18.98	17.08	13.43	11.62	29.09	27.62

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Year ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity (www.tegaindustries.com).
b) The Board of Directors have recommended a dividend of ₹ 2/- per equity share for the Financial Year 2023-24, subject to approval of the shareholders.
c) The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 23, 2024. The statutory auditors have issued the audit report with an unmodified opinion.

Place: Kolkata
Date: May 23, 2024

Mehul Mohanka
Managing Director and Group CEO



Gujarat Pipavav Port Limited

Registered Office: Pipavav Port, At Post Rampara-2, Tal. Rajula, Dist. Amreli - 365560. CIN: L63010GJ1992PLC018106
Tel: 02794 242400; Fax: 02794 242413; Website: www.pipavav.com Email: investorrelationppv@apmterminals.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2024

(Amt. in ₹ Mn)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year ended	Year ended	Year ended	Year ended	
	31-03-2024 (Unaudited)	31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	
Total Income from Operations (net)	2,512.75	2,696.30	2,347.28	9,884.29	9,169.50	9,884.29	9,169.50	
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities after Tax (after extra ordinary items)	694.76	1,102.76	848.66	3,527.96	2,924.50	3,409.83	3,138.15	
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value ₹ 10/- per share)	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	4,834.40	
Other Equity as per the balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	16,092.63	15,948.75	18,298.82	18,273.07	
Earnings per share (after extra ordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised):								
Basic:	1.45	2.28	1.74	7.32	6.04	7.07	6.48	
Diluted:	1.45	2.28	1.74	7.32	6.04	7.07	6.48	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter/ Annual Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter/Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.pipavav.com

For Gujarat Pipavav Port Limited

Girish Aggarwal
Managing Director
DIN: 07974838

Place: Mumbai
Date: 22 May, 2024

Adfactors 97



Trejhara Solutions Limited

CIN: L72900MH2017PLC292340

Regd. Office: Unit no. 601, Sigma IT Park, Plot no. R-203, R-204 T.T.C. Industrial Estate, Rabale, Navi Mumbai - 400701.
Phone: +91-22-4040-8080, Fax: +91-22-4040-8081, Email: investor@trejhara.com; Website: www.trejhara.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024

₹ in lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31-Mar-24	31-Dec-23	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	643.24	635.66	573.84	2,284.69	2,243.37
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items) (for Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)	(281.04)	217.85	(8,928.87)	1,024.56	(7,529.67)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items) (for Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)	1,095.50	198.45	(31,494.46)	2,257.94	(30,095.25)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items) (for Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)	1,034.73	157.05	(30,990.53)	1,971.86	(29,912.87)
5	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss)	1,077.09	112.57	(31,904.68)	1,950.79	(30,811.83)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,451.63	1,451.63	1,181.63	1,451.63	1,181.63
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				20,669.13	18,646.92
8	Earnings per equity share (for Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)					
	- Basic (₹)	7.12	1.24	(262.27)	15.51	(253.15)
	- Diluted (₹)	7.12	1.24	(262.27)	15.51	(253.15)

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results

₹ in lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31-Mar-24	31-Dec-23	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Turnover	343.56	297.36	234.75	1,085.91	913.05
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax (for Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)	1,126.99	55.52	(9,023.38)	755.38	(7,832.02)
3	Profit/(Loss) after tax (for Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)	1,123.64	41.34	(9,047.46)	505.41	(8,151.34)

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and Company's website viz. www.trejhara.com.

b) Figures for previous period / year have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of the current quarter.

c) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Trejhara Solutions Limited
sd/-
Amit Sheth
Chairman & Director
DIN - 00122623

Place : Navi Mumbai
Date : 23 May 2024

Adfactors 100

Schneider Electric Infrastructure Limited

Registered Office: Milestone 87, Vadodara-Halol Highway, Village Kotambi, Post office Jarod, Vadodara - 391510, Gujarat, India

Corporate Office: 9th Floor, DLF Building No. 10 Tower C, DLF Cyber City, Phase II, Gurugram -122002, Haryana, India, Tel : +91 124 3940400; Fax : +91 124 4222036; website: infra-in.se.com/; CIN : L31900GJ2011PLC064420

Statement of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2024

(Rupees Lakhs except earning per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year ended	
	March 31, 2024 (Audited) (refer note 7)	December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited) (refer note 7)	March 31, 2024 (Audited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)
Total income from operations	47,175	74,387	41,051	220,668	177,719
Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	3,895	9,396	4,544	21,411	10,833
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items) (refer note 4)	3,825	9,396	4,484	20,999	12,363
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	328	9,097	4,484	17,203	12,363
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	279	7,278	3,958	14,509	11,496
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2/- each.)	4,782	4,782	4,782	4,782	4,782
Other equity	-	-	-	24,835	10,326
Earnings per equity share (EPS) (not annualised)					
a) Basic	0.14	3.80	1.88	7.19	5.17
b) Diluted	0.14	3.80	1.88	7.19	5.17

Notes :

- The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 23, 2024.
- These financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs pursuant to Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) rules, 2015 and relevant amendments made thereunder.
- The Chief Operating Decision Maker "CODM" reviews the operations of the Company as a whole, i.e. single primary business segment viz. product and systems for electricity distribution, hence, there are no reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments".
- Exceptional item for the current year represents provisions for restructuring associated with the approved plan of shifting our existing plant located at Salt Lake to new place in Kolkata. This includes expenses for dismantling, transportation, installation, and reconfiguration of Plant and machinery.
- During the current year, the Company's brought forward losses and unabsorbed depreciation under the income tax have been fully utilised, which has resulted in the recognition of income tax expense and deferred tax liabilities (net). Deferred tax liabilities (net) include those created pursuant to impact of revaluation of property, plant and equipment (Rs. 2,245 lakh) at the date of Ind AS transition (i.e. April 1, 2016), the effect of same has been considered and disclosed as other comprehensive income.
- During the current quarter, the Company has recognised a provision of Rs. 4,805 lakh against ongoing income tax matters for earlier periods. The tax and the interest liability thereon i.e. Rs. 3,040 lakh and Rs. 1,765 lakh are presented under tax expense and finance costs, respectively.
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures upto the third quarter of the relevant financial year which were subjected to limited review.
- Previous period figures have been reclassified/regrouped wherever necessary, to correspond with those of the current period classification.
- The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and can be accessed on Company's website at <https://infra-in.se.com/>.

By Order of the Board
For Schneider Electric Infrastructure Limited

Place : Mumbai
Date : May 23, 2024

Udai Singh
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 1031583

INTERGLOBE AVIATION LIMITED

CIN: L62100DL2004PLC129768

Registered Office: Upper Ground Floor, Thapar House, Gate No. 2, Western Wing, 124 Janpath, New Delhi - 110001, India
Tel: +91 96500 98905; Fax: +91 11 4351 3200
E-mail: investors@goindigo.in; Website: www.goindigo.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2024

(Rupees in millions, except for share data and if otherwise stated)

S.No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 31 March 2024	Year ended 31 March 2024	Quarter ended 31 March 2023
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	178,252.67	689,043.42	141,606.02
2	Net profit for the period / year (before tax and exceptional items)	17,709.66	80,493.09	9,198.30
3	Net profit for the period / year before tax (after exceptional items)	17,709.66	80,493.09	9,198.30
4	Net profit for the period / year after tax (after exceptional items)	18,948.18	81,724.68	9,192.03
5	Total comprehensive income for the period / year [comprising profit for the period / year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	18,945.12	81,578.76	9,186.89
6	Equity share capital (face value of Rs.10 each, fully paid)	3,859.79	3,859.79	3,855.47
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	16,104.53	16,104.53	(66,320.63)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10 each)			
	(i) Basic (Rs.):	49.09	211.84	23.84
	(ii) Diluted (Rs.):	49.03	211.61	23.81

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2024

(Rupees in millions, except for share data and if otherwise stated)

S.No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter ended 31 March 2024	Year ended 31 March 2024	Quarter ended 31 March 2023
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	178,252.67	689,043.42	141,606.02
2	Net profit for the period / year (before tax and exceptional items)	17,696.41	80,432.41	9,160.20
3	Net profit for the period / year before tax (after exceptional items)	17,696.41	80,432.41	9,160.20
4	Net profit for the period / year after tax (after exceptional items)	18,938.85	81,674.85	9,160.20
5	Total comprehensive income for the period / year [comprising profit for the period / year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	18,936.61	81,499.93	9,161.56

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited consolidated financial results and audited standalone financial results for the quarter and financial year ended 31 March 2024, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended (the "SEBI LODR Regulations"). The full format of the audited consolidated financial results and audited standalone financial results for the quarter and financial year ended 31 March 2024 is available on the website of the Company www.goindigo.in and also at the website of the stock exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com. The results have been subjected to an audit by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and its subsidiaries (namely 'Agile Airport Services Private Limited' and 'InterGlobe Aviation Financial Services IFSC Private Limited') [the Company and its subsidiaries together referred to as 'the Group'] pursuant to Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended ("SEBI LODR Regulations"), who have issued an unmodified opinion on the same.
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 23 May 2024.
- Earnings per share is not annualized for the quarter ended 31 March 2024 and 31 March 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
of InterGlobe Aviation Limited

Place : Gurugram
Date : 23 May 2024

Rahul Bhatia
Managing Director

উইভোজ-১০ ও ১১ বন্ধ করার পরিকল্পনা নেটফ্লিক্স-এর

কলকাতা: কর্তৃপক্ষের বিবেচনায় পুরো মাসে এই ওটিটি প্ল্যাটফর্মটি ব্যবহার, নেটফ্লিক্স উভয়ে ১১ এবং উভয়ে ১০ আপ বন্ধ করার পরিকল্পনা রয়েছে, এটি একটি আপডেট করে আপ নিবে। প্রতিটি প্ল্যাটফর্মের জন্য আপ বন্ধ করার পরিকল্পনা রয়েছে।

এই আপ বন্ধ করার পরিকল্পনা নেটফ্লিক্স এবং উইভোজ-১০ ও ১১ উভয় প্ল্যাটফর্মের জন্যই রয়েছে।

এই আপ বন্ধ করার পরিকল্পনা নেটফ্লিক্স এবং উইভোজ-১০ ও ১১ উভয় প্ল্যাটফর্মের জন্যই রয়েছে।

এই আপ বন্ধ করার পরিকল্পনা নেটফ্লিক্স এবং উইভোজ-১০ ও ১১ উভয় প্ল্যাটফর্মের জন্যই রয়েছে।

এই আপ বন্ধ করার পরিকল্পনা নেটফ্লিক্স এবং উইভোজ-১০ ও ১১ উভয় প্ল্যাটফর্মের জন্যই রয়েছে।

এই আপ বন্ধ করার পরিকল্পনা নেটফ্লিক্স এবং উইভোজ-১০ ও ১১ উভয় প্ল্যাটফর্মের জন্যই রয়েছে।

TARANAGAR INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Corporate Identity Number (CIN) L12120WB197PLC030232
Registered Office: 4, Bhagwati Street, Five Floors, Kolkata-700021
Email: info@tarangarinvestment.com, web: www.tarangarinvestment.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024

(In ₹ Lacs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year to date Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.24	31.12.23	31.03.24	31.03.23	31.03.23	31.03.23
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1. Total Income from Operations (Net Profit/(Loss) from Operations)	9.9	9.94	31.11	38.20	38.20	38.20
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	-1.26	-0.87	-21.26	1.56	1.56	1.56
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	-1.26	-0.87	-21.26	1.56	1.56	1.56
4. Equity Share Capital (₹ 10 each)	30.25	30.25	30.25	30.25	30.25	30.25
5. Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the Company)	271.96	271.96	271.90	270.43	271.90	271.90
6. Earnings Per Share (after Extraordinary Items and/or Extraordinary Items) (₹ 10/- each)	-0.0417	-0.0288	-0.7057	0.0515	0.0515	0.0515
7. Earnings Per Share (after Extraordinary Items and/or Extraordinary Items) (₹ 10/- each)	-0.0417	-0.0288	-0.7057	0.0515	0.0515	0.0515

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 which have been reviewed by statutory auditors of the Company and recommended by the Audit Committee of the Company and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company on May 23, 2024. The financial statements for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 and the comparative figures for the corresponding periods are available on the website of the Company (www.tarangarinvestment.com). The financial statements have been prepared in accordance with the Ind AS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.

For and on behalf of the Board: **Prakash Kumar Dey**, Director

Inter State Oil Carrier Limited
CIN: L11420WB1984PLC038126
Registered Office: 113, Park Street, South Wing, 5th Floor, Kolkata - 700 016
Email: info@isocil.com, www.isocil.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024

(Amount in ₹ Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year to date Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.24	31.03.23	31.03.24	31.03.23	31.03.23	31.03.23
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1. Total Income from Operations (Net Profit/(Loss) from Operations)	18.72	18.72	64.23	165.58	165.58	165.58
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	18.72	18.72	64.23	165.58	165.58	165.58
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	18.72	18.72	64.23	165.58	165.58	165.58
4. Equity Share Capital (₹ 10 each)	27.70	27.70	27.70	27.70	27.70	27.70
5. Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the Company)	271.96	271.96	271.90	270.43	271.90	271.90
6. Earnings Per Share (after Extraordinary Items and/or Extraordinary Items) (₹ 10/- each)	-0.0417	-0.0288	-0.7057	0.0515	0.0515	0.0515
7. Earnings Per Share (after Extraordinary Items and/or Extraordinary Items) (₹ 10/- each)	-0.0417	-0.0288	-0.7057	0.0515	0.0515	0.0515

The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 which have been reviewed by statutory auditors of the Company and recommended by the Audit Committee of the Company and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company on May 23, 2024. The financial statements for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 and the comparative figures for the corresponding periods are available on the website of the Company (www.isocil.com). The financial statements have been prepared in accordance with the Ind AS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.

For and on behalf of the Board: **Prakash Kumar Dey**, Director

হিসাব বিচার সফলতা সার্টিফিকেট
CIN: L21299WB197PLC030032
মে, ২০২৪, ২০২৩, ২০২২, ২০২১, ২০২০, ২০১৯, ২০১৮, ২০১৭, ২০১৬, ২০১৫, ২০১৪, ২০১৩, ২০১২, ২০১১, ২০১০, ২০০৯, ২০০৮, ২০০৭, ২০০৬, ২০০৫, ২০০৪, ২০০৩, ২০০২, ২০০১, ২০০০, ১৯৯৯, ১৯৯৮, ১৯৯৭, ১৯৯৬, ১৯৯৫, ১৯৯৪, ১৯৯৩, ১৯৯২, ১৯৯১, ১৯৯০, ১৯৮৯, ১৯৮৮, ১৯৮৭, ১৯৮৬, ১৯৮৫, ১৯৮৪, ১৯৮৩, ১৯৮২, ১৯৮১, ১৯৮০, ১৯৭৯, ১৯৭৮, ১৯৭৭, ১৯৭৬, ১৯৭৫, ১৯৭৪, ১৯৭৩, ১৯৭২, ১৯৭১, ১৯৭০, ১৯৬৯, ১৯৬৮, ১৯৬৭, ১৯৬৬, ১৯৬৫, ১৯৬৪, ১৯৬৩, ১৯৬২, ১৯৬১, ১৯৬০, ১৯৫৯, ১৯৫৮, ১৯৫৭, ১৯৫৬, ১৯৫৫, ১৯৫৪, ১৯৫৩, ১৯৫২, ১৯৫১, ১৯৫০, ১৯৪৯, ১৯৪৮, ১৯৪৭, ১৯৪৬, ১৯৪৫, ১৯৪৪, ১৯৪৩, ১৯৪২, ১৯৪১, ১৯৪০, ১৯৩৯, ১৯৩৮, ১৯৩৭, ১৯৩৬, ১৯৩৫, ১৯৩৪, ১৯৩৩, ১৯৩২, ১৯৩১, ১৯৩০, ১৯২৯, ১৯২৮, ১৯২৭, ১৯২৬, ১৯২৫, ১৯২৪, ১৯২৩, ১৯২২, ১৯২১, ১৯২০, ১৯১৯, ১৯১৮, ১৯১৭, ১৯১৬, ১৯১৫, ১৯১৪, ১৯১৩, ১৯১২, ১৯১১, ১৯১০, ১৯০৯, ১৯০৮, ১৯০৭, ১৯০৬, ১৯০৫, ১৯০৪, ১৯০৩, ১৯০২, ১৯০১, ১৯০০, ১৮৯৯, ১৮৯৮, ১৮৯৭, ১৮৯৬, ১৮৯৫, ১৮৯৪, ১৮৯৩, ১৮৯২, ১৮৯১, ১৮৯০, ১৮৮৯, ১৮৮৮, ১৮৮৭, ১৮৮৬, ১৮৮৫, ১৮৮৪, ১৮৮৩, ১৮৮২, ১৮৮১, ১৮৮০, ১৮৭৯, ১৮৭৮, ১৮৭৭, ১৮৭৬, ১৮৭৫, ১৮৭৪, ১৮৭৩, ১৮৭২, ১৮৭১, ১৮৭০, ১৮৬৯, ১৮৬৮, ১৮৬৭, ১৮৬৬, ১৮৬৫, ১৮৬৪, ১৮৬৩, ১৮৬২, ১৮৬১, ১৮৬০, ১৮৫৯, ১৮৫৮, ১৮৫৭, ১৮৫৬, ১৮৫৫, ১৮৫৪, ১৮৫৩, ১৮৫২, ১৮৫১, ১৮৫০, ১৮৪৯, ১৮৪৮, ১৮৪৭, ১৮৪৬, ১৮৪৫, ১৮৪৪, ১৮৪৩, ১৮৪২, ১৮৪১, ১৮৪০, ১৮৩৯, ১৮৩৮, ১৮৩৭, ১৮৩৬, ১৮৩৫, ১৮৩৪, ১৮৩৩, ১৮৩২, ১৮৩১, ১৮৩০, ১৮২৯, ১৮২৮, ১৮২৭, ১৮২৬, ১৮২৫, ১৮২৪, ১৮২৩, ১৮২২, ১৮২১, ১৮২০, ১৮১৯, ১৮১৮, ১৮১৭, ১৮১৬, ১৮১৫, ১৮১৪, ১৮১৩, ১৮১২, ১৮১১, ১৮১০, ১৮০৯, ১৮০৮, ১৮০৭, ১৮০৬, ১৮০৫, ১৮০৪, ১৮০৩, ১৮০২, ১৮০১, ১৮০০, ১৭৯৯, ১৭৯৮, ১৭৯৭, ১৭৯৬, ১৭৯৫, ১৭৯৪, ১৭৯৩, ১৭৯২, ১৭৯১, ১৭৯০, ১৭৮৯, ১৭৮৮, ১৭৮৭, ১৭৮৬, ১৭৮৫, ১৭৮৪, ১৭৮৩, ১৭৮২, ১৭৮১, ১৭৮০, ১৭৭৯, ১৭৭৮, ১৭৭৭, ১৭৭৬, ১৭৭৫, ১৭৭৪, ১৭৭৩, ১৭৭২, ১৭৭১, ১৭৭০, ১৭৬৯, ১৭৬৮, ১৭৬৭, ১৭৬৬, ১৭৬৫, ১৭৬৪, ১৭৬৩, ১৭৬২, ১৭৬১, ১৭৬০, ১৭৫৯, ১৭৫৮, ১৭৫৭, ১৭৫৬, ১৭৫৫, ১৭৫৪, ১৭৫৩, ১৭৫২, ১৭৫১, ১৭৫০, ১৭৪৯, ১৭৪৮, ১৭৪৭, ১৭৪৬, ১৭৪৫, ১৭৪৪, ১৭৪৩, ১৭৪২, ১৭৪১, ১৭৪০, ১৭৩৯, ১৭৩৮, ১৭৩৭, ১৭৩৬, ১৭৩৫, ১৭৩৪, ১৭৩৩, ১৭৩২, ১৭৩১, ১৭৩০, ১৭২৯, ১৭২৮, ১৭২৭, ১৭২৬, ১৭২৫, ১৭২৪, ১৭২৩, ১৭২২, ১৭২১, ১৭২০, ১৭১৯, ১৭১৮, ১৭১৭, ১৭১৬, ১৭১৫, ১৭১৪, ১৭১৩, ১৭১২, ১৭১১, ১৭১০, ১৭০৯, ১৭০৮, ১৭০৭, ১৭০৬, ১৭০৫, ১৭০৪, ১৭০৩, ১৭০২, ১৭০১, ১৭০০, ১৬৯৯, ১৬৯৮, ১৬৯৭, ১৬৯৬, ১৬৯৫, ১৬৯৪, ১৬৯৩, ১৬৯২, ১৬৯১, ১৬৯০, ১৬৮৯, ১৬৮৮, ১৬৮৭, ১৬৮৬, ১৬৮৫, ১৬৮৪, ১৬৮৩, ১৬৮২, ১৬৮১, ১৬৮০, ১৬৭৯, ১৬৭৮, ১৬৭৭, ১৬৭৬, ১৬৭৫, ১৬৭৪, ১৬৭৩, ১৬৭২, ১৬৭১, ১৬৭০, ১৬৬৯, ১৬৬৮, ১৬৬৭, ১৬৬৬, ১৬৬৫, ১৬৬৪, ১৬৬৩, ১৬৬২, ১৬৬১, ১৬৬০, ১৬৫৯, ১৬৫৮, ১৬৫৭, ১৬৫৬, ১৬৫৫, ১৬৫৪, ১৬৫৩, ১৬৫২, ১৬৫১, ১৬৫০, ১৬৪৯, ১৬৪৮, ১৬৪৭, ১৬৪৬, ১৬৪৫, ১৬৪৪, ১৬৪৩, ১৬৪২, ১৬৪১, ১৬৪০, ১৬৩৯, ১৬৩৮, ১৬৩৭, ১৬৩৬, ১৬৩৫, ১৬৩৪, ১৬৩৩, ১৬৩২, ১৬৩১, ১৬৩০, ১৬২৯, ১৬২৮, ১৬২৭, ১৬২৬, ১৬২৫, ১৬২৪, ১৬২৩, ১৬২২, ১৬২১, ১৬২০, ১৬১৯, ১৬১৮, ১৬১৭, ১৬১৬, ১৬১৫, ১৬১৪, ১৬১৩, ১৬১২, ১৬১১, ১৬১০, ১৬০৯, ১৬০৮, ১৬০৭, ১৬০৬, ১৬০৫, ১৬০৪, ১৬০৩, ১৬০২, ১৬০১, ১৬০০, ১৫৯৯, ১৫৯৮, ১৫৯৭, ১৫৯৬, ১৫৯৫, ১৫৯৪, ১৫৯৩, ১৫৯২, ১৫৯১, ১৫৯০, ১৫৮৯, ১৫৮৮, ১৫৮৭, ১৫৮৬, ১৫৮৫, ১৫৮৪, ১৫৮৩, ১৫৮২, ১৫৮১, ১৫৮০, ১৫৭৯, ১৫৭৮, ১৫৭৭, ১৫৭৬, ১৫৭৫, ১৫৭৪, ১৫৭৩, ১৫৭২, ১৫৭১, ১৫৭০, ১৫৬৯, ১৫৬৮, ১৫৬৭, ১৫৬৬, ১৫৬৫, ১৫৬৪, ১৫৬৩, ১৫৬২, ১৫৬১, ১৫৬০, ১৫৫৯, ১৫৫৮, ১৫৫৭, ১৫৫৬, ১৫৫৫, ১৫৫৪, ১৫৫৩, ১৫৫২, ১৫৫১, ১৫৫০, ১৫৪৯, ১৫৪৮, ১৫৪৭, ১৫৪৬, ১৫৪৫, ১৫৪৪, ১৫৪৩, ১৫৪২, ১৫৪১, ১৫৪০, ১৫৩৯, ১৫৩৮, ১৫৩৭, ১৫৩৬, ১৫৩৫, ১৫৩৪, ১৫৩৩, ১৫৩২, ১৫৩১, ১৫৩০, ১৫২৯, ১৫২৮, ১৫২৭, ১৫২৬, ১৫২৫, ১৫২৪, ১৫২৩, ১৫২২, ১৫২১, ১৫২০, ১৫১৯, ১৫১৮, ১৫১৭, ১৫১৬, ১৫১৫, ১৫১৪, ১৫১৩, ১৫১২, ১৫১১, ১৫১০, ১৫০৯, ১৫০৮, ১৫০৭, ১৫০৬, ১৫০৫, ১৫০৪, ১৫০৩, ১৫০২, ১৫০১, ১৫০০, ১৪৯৯, ১৪৯৮, ১৪৯৭, ১৪৯৬, ১৪৯৫, ১৪৯৪, ১৪৯৩, ১৪৯২, ১৪৯১, ১৪৯০, ১৪৮৯, ১৪৮৮, ১৪৮৭, ১৪৮৬, ১৪৮৫, ১৪৮৪, ১৪৮৩, ১৪৮২, ১৪৮১, ১৪৮০, ১৪৭৯, ১৪৭৮, ১৪৭৭, ১৪৭৬, ১৪৭৫, ১৪৭৪, ১৪৭৩, ১৪৭২, ১৪৭১, ১৪৭০, ১৪৬৯, ১৪৬৮, ১৪৬৭, ১৪৬৬, ১৪৬৫, ১৪৬৪, ১৪৬৩, ১৪৬২, ১৪৬১, ১৪৬০, ১৪৫৯, ১৪৫৮, ১৪৫৭, ১৪৫৬, ১৪৫৫, ১৪৫৪, ১৪৫৩, ১৪৫২, ১৪৫১, ১৪৫০, ১৪৪৯, ১৪৪৮, ১৪৪৭, ১৪৪৬, ১৪৪৫, ১৪৪৪, ১৪৪৩, ১৪৪২, ১৪৪১, ১৪৪০, ১৪৩৯, ১৪৩৮, ১৪৩৭, ১৪৩৬, ১৪৩৫, ১৪৩৪, ১৪৩৩, ১৪৩২, ১৪৩১, ১৪৩০, ১৪২৯, ১৪২৮, ১৪২৭, ১৪২৬, ১৪২৫, ১৪২৪, ১৪২৩, ১৪২২, ১৪২১, ১৪২০, ১৪১৯, ১৪১৮, ১৪১৭, ১৪১৬, ১৪১৫, ১৪১৪, ১৪১৩, ১৪১২, ১৪১১, ১৪১০, ১৪০৯, ১৪০৮, ১৪০৭, ১৪০৬, ১৪০৫, ১৪০৪, ১৪০৩, ১৪০২, ১৪০১, ১৪০০, ১৩৯৯, ১৩৯৮, ১৩৯৭, ১৩৯৬, ১৩৯৫, ১৩৯৪, ১৩৯৩, ১৩৯২, ১৩৯১, ১৩৯০, ১৩৮৯, ১৩৮৮, ১৩৮৭, ১৩৮৬, ১৩৮৫, ১৩৮৪, ১৩৮৩, ১৩৮২, ১৩৮১, ১৩৮০, ১৩৭৯, ১৩৭৮, ১৩৭৭, ১৩৭৬, ১৩৭৫, ১৩৭৪, ১৩৭৩, ১৩৭২, ১৩৭১, ১৩৭০, ১৩৬৯, ১৩৬৮, ১৩৬৭, ১৩৬৬, ১৩৬৫, ১৩৬৪, ১৩৬৩, ১৩৬২, ১৩৬১, ১৩৬০, ১৩৫৯, ১৩৫৮, ১৩৫৭, ১৩৫৬, ১৩৫৫, ১৩৫৪, ১৩৫৩, ১৩৫২, ১৩৫১, ১৩৫০, ১৩৪৯, ১৩৪৮, ১৩৪৭, ১৩৪৬, ১৩৪৫, ১৩৪৪, ১৩৪৩, ১৩৪২, ১৩৪১, ১৩৪০, ১৩৩৯, ১৩৩৮, ১৩৩৭, ১৩৩৬, ১৩৩৫, ১৩৩৪, ১৩৩৩, ১৩৩২, ১৩৩১, ১৩৩০, ১৩২৯, ১৩২৮, ১৩২৭, ১৩২৬, ১৩২৫, ১৩২৪, ১৩২৩, ১৩২২, ১৩২১, ১৩২০, ১৩১৯, ১৩১৮, ১৩১৭, ১৩১৬, ১৩১৫, ১৩১৪, ১৩১৩, ১৩১২, ১৩১১, ১৩১০, ১৩০৯, ১৩০৮, ১৩০৭, ১৩০৬, ১৩০৫, ১৩০৪, ১৩০৩, ১৩০২, ১৩০১, ১৩০০, ১২৯৯, ১২৯৮, ১২৯৭, ১২৯৬, ১২৯৫, ১২৯৪, ১২৯৩, ১২৯২, ১২৯১, ১২৯০, ১২৮৯, ১২৮৮, ১২৮৭, ১২৮৬, ১২৮৫, ১২৮৪, ১২৮৩, ১২৮২, ১২৮১, ১২৮০, ১২৭৯, ১২৭৮, ১২৭৭, ১২৭৬, ১২৭৫, ১২৭৪, ১২৭৩, ১২৭২, ১২৭১, ১২৭০, ১২৬৯, ১২৬৮, ১২৬৭, ১২৬৬, ১২৬৫, ১২৬৪, ১২৬৩, ১২৬২, ১২৬১, ১২৬০, ১২৫৯, ১২৫৮, ১২৫৭, ১২৫৬, ১২৫৫, ১২৫৪, ১২৫৩, ১২৫২, ১২৫১, ১২৫০, ১২৪৯, ১২৪৮, ১২৪৭, ১২৪৬, ১২৪৫, ১২৪৪, ১২৪৩, ১২৪২, ১২৪১, ১২৪০, ১২৩৯, ১২৩৮, ১২৩৭, ১২৩৬, ১২৩৫, ১২৩৪, ১২৩৩, ১২৩২, ১২৩১, ১২৩০, ১২২৯, ১২২৮, ১২২৭, ১২২৬, ১২২৫, ১২২৪, ১২২৩, ১২২২, ১২২১, ১২২০, ১২১৯, ১২১৮, ১২১৭, ১২১৬, ১২১৫, ১২১৪, ১২১৩, ১২১২, ১২১১, ১২১০, ১২০৯, ১২০৮, ১২০৭, ১২০৬, ১২০৫, ১২০৪, ১২০৩, ১২০২, ১২০১, ১২০০, ১১৯৯, ১১৯৮, ১১৯৭, ১১৯৬, ১১৯৫, ১১৯৪, ১১৯৩, ১১৯২, ১১৯১, ১১৯০, ১১৮৯, ১১৮৮, ১১৮৭, ১১৮৬, ১১৮৫, ১১৮৪, ১১৮৩, ১১৮২, ১১৮১, ১১৮০, ১১৭৯, ১১৭৮, ১১৭৭, ১১৭৬, ১১৭৫, ১১৭৪, ১১৭৩, ১১৭২, ১১৭১, ১১৭০, ১১৬৯, ১১৬৮, ১১৬৭, ১১৬৬, ১১৬৫, ১১৬৪, ১১৬৩, ১১৬২, ১১৬১, ১১৬০, ১১৫৯, ১১৫৮, ১১৫৭, ১১৫৬, ১১৫৫, ১১৫৪, ১১৫৩, ১১৫২, ১১৫১, ১১৫০, ১১৪৯, ১১৪৮, ১১৪৭, ১১৪৬, ১১৪৫, ১১৪৪, ১১৪৩, ১১৪২, ১১৪১, ১১৪০, ১১৩৯, ১১৩৮, ১১৩৭, ১১৩৬, ১১৩৫, ১১৩৪, ১১৩৩, ১১৩২, ১১৩১, ১১৩০, ১১২৯, ১১২৮, ১১২৭, ১১২৬, ১১২৫, ১১২৪, ১১২৩, ১১২২,